

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 613/2009

ADDL.LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER BANGALORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

EX-SERVICEMEN HOUSE BUILDING CO-OP SOCY.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Shweta S Parihar, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appropriate application praying for substituted service  
for alternative arrangement has to be filed. Be filed at the  
earliest.

List again on 26.3.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar